Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RDA  LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445    |    rdalighting.com 105 | 2023
WL-LED26
Outdoor Wall Light
DESCRIPTION:
IDEAL APPLICATIONS
PP
PP PP

Outdoor Wall Light
WL LED26 VK DIMB BRZ PC CL
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED26
Voltage
B - 120-277V
Color Temp. Finish
VK - Color
Selectable
(3000K/4000K/
5000K)
BRZ -
Bronze
Dimming
DIM - 0 -10V
Dimming
Controls Lens
PC -
Photocell
CL - Clear
Lens
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
052793 WL-LED26-B-VK-BRZ-DIM-PC-CL
Note: Photocell can be disabled by unplugging the driver wires from it.
COLOR TEMPERATURE SELECTABLE SWITCH
Choose between 3000K/4000K/5000K using a switch that is located behind a rubber plug on the back plate.
(Default factory setting is at 4000K).
Options Sold Separately
Check the items that you wish to order:
ORDERING GUIDE FOR ACCESSORIES
051211 - WIRE CAGE ZINC PLATED STEEL F/WL